Nantwich V Alsager Print Battle Results

Held on 13 March 2012
Ranked Scores
Nantwich

006

001

015

009

017

013

007

019

012

004

Fire in the Reeds
Andrew Charlesworth

Arctic Tern

Wray Douglas
Stormy day

Keith Wild

Pippa Funnell on Mirage D'Elle
Wray Douglas
View from the Sea

Alison Wood
SouperColourFragilisticEggsPeaAliDoughcious
Nick Edwards

Peregrine

Alison Wood

Remains of the Slate Industry
Andrew Charesworth
THE LAST DROP

Wray Douglas

COLLARED INCA
Wray Douglas

DiCentra 3.13.155.0

Total:
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Nantwich V Alsager Print Battle Results

Held on 13 March 2012

Alsager Total:
020 Young Red Deer

Anon

018 A Stormless Snowdon

010

005

003

002

016

014

008

011

Anon

Remains Of The Admiral Von Tromp

Anon

In need of Restoration
Anon

storm approaches
Anon

Tackling The Roaches
Anon

morning radiance
Anon

Amid The Winter Snow
Anon

In his Element
Anon

Bonnet Macaques
Anon

DiCentra 3.13.155.0
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